
 
Fixture Dimensions (inches)

BVP Series 
Brass lighting for marine and hazardous environments
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150 Watt (A-21 Max.) Incandescent Lamp

13, 18, 26 & 32 Watt Compact Fluorescent Lamp Glass Globe



Fixture Dimensions (inches)

Candlepower 
Distribution

Coefficients of 
Utilization

Photometric 
Data

BVP Series 
Brass lighting for marine and hazardous environments

26 Watt Compact Fluorescent Lamp with Polycarbonate Globe

Deg. Norm.

5 17

15 24

25 39

35 67

45 107

55 144

65 159

75 164

85 165

90 161

95 162

105 152

115 135

125 110

135 75

145 41

155 18

165 1

% Effective Ceiling 
Cavity Reflectance 

rcc
80 50 10

% Wall Reflectance 
rw 50 30 10 50 30 10 50 30 10

Room Cavity Ratio 
RCR Effective Floor Cavity Reflectance 20%

0 .87 .87 .87 .69 .69 .69 .49 .49 .49
1 .69 .63 .59 .53 .49 .46 .35 .33 .31
2 .57 .50 .44 .43 .38 .34 .27 .24 .22
3 .48 .40 .34 .36 .31 .26 .22 .19 .16
4 .42 .33 .27 .31 .25 .21 .19 .15 .12
5 .36 .28 .22 .27 .21 .17 .17 .13 .10
6 .32 .24 .18 .24 .18 .14 .15 .11 .8
7 .28 .21 .16 .21 .16 .12 .13 .9 .7
8 .26 .18 .13 .19 .14 .10 .12 .8 .6
9 .23 .16 .12 .18 .12 .9 .11 .7 .5

10 .21 .14 .10 .16 .11 .8 .10 .7 .4

BVP26FP
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